
 

 

PUBLICATION OF AWARDED BID ON THE DALRRD WEBSITE 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

 

BID NO RECEIVED 
 
SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (755) LRD 
 

CLOSING DATE 26 FEBRUARY 2020 

AWARDED DATE 15 OCTOBER 2020 CONTRACT DURATION TWELVE (12) WEEKS 

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND ERECTION 
OF 17.08 KM OF 9 STRAND BARBED WIRE FENCE FOR VETCHKOP, SPITSKOP, GIFTKOP, 
PANGBOURNE, VAALKRANTZ AND VERMAAKSKRAAL FARM SITES UNDER 1HH1HA AT 
UMVOTI, ENDUMENI AND ALFRED DUMA LOCAL MUNICIPALITIES WITHIN UMZINYATHI 
AND UTHUKELA DISTRICT IN KWAZULUNATAL 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 
AWARDED 
AMOUNT 

B-BBEE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

CONTRACT 
START 

CONTRACT END 

1/12 

 
Abaqulusi Finance Advisors t/a AFA Steel 
& Fence  

 
R1 148 716.11 

(including Vat at 
15% 

 

2 

 
15 October 2020 

 

 
Twelve (12) 
weeks from  

15 October 2020 


